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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

GADEKAR PRAJWAL VISHNU

LAVALE ABHISHEK ANIL

SINGH GULSHANKUMAR MANOJ

AMBI DEVYANI NISHIKANT

ASHUTOSH KUMAR . UMESH RAY

ATTAR NAJIM AJlJ

AWATE HARSHAL MAHESH

AWATE VISHAL MOHAN

BARKADE SEJAL ANIL

BIRADAR MONIKA VINAYAKRAO

BORAWAKE MANSI PRAVIN

BORKAR RUSHIKESH RAMDAS

GADEKAR TUSHAR GANPAT

GADGE ANKUSH RUPRAM

INAMDAR RIHANRAZA ADAM

JAGDALE SAURABH DATTATRAYA

JAGDALE PRATIK SANJAY

KAJAL KUMARI . JAY PRAKASH VERMA

KANPURNE GAURI GANGESHWAR

KARANDE GAURANG KIRAN

KATRE JAY SUKACHAND

KHANDALKAR ANKITA MURLIDHAR

KHEDKAR PALLAVI BABASAHEB

KHENGAT SHIRISH DEVENDRA

KHOJE KARAN PANDITRAO

MAHADIK AKSHAYA NATHURAM

MERGAL SWAPNIL SUBHASH

MORE KETAN KISHOR

MUDALIAR VAISHNAVI MAHESH

NAIKWADI SAKSHI MONOJ

NAYKODI KISHOR SHANKAR

Mother Name

ANUPAMA

SANGITA

CHANCHAL

LEENA

SABITA DEVI

SHAIDA

NAMRATA

SUNITA

SAVITA

PADAMABAI

MADHURI

SHASHIKALA

NIRMALA

SUSHILA

SHABANA

SMITA

HEMA

SUMITRA

BHARATI

SANGITA

SHALINI

SAVITA

USHA

KAVITA

JAYSHRI

SWATI

PUSHPA

ANITA

RUPALI

VARSHA

GULAB

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

Year

Eligibility No
12018348802
12018348769
12018348774
12018348783
12018348770
12018348767
12018348766
12018348771
12018348764
12018348765
12018348773
12018348780
12018348779
12018348782
12018348781
12018348776
12018348772
12018348777
12018348778
12018348768
12018348775
12018348795
12018348805
12018348803
12018348791
12018348788
12018348794
12018348787
12018348798
12018348785

12018348789

List ID

T007541

TO07541

TO007541

TO007541

T007541

T007541

TO07541

TO007541

TO007541

TO007541

T007541

TO07541

TO007541

TO007541

TO007541

T007541

T007541

TO007541

TO007541

TO007541

T007541

T007541

TO007541

TO007541

TO007541

TO007541

TO007541

T007541

T007541

TO07541

TO007541

10/1/2018 10:47:47 AM



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

32 NEVE NIRMAL MUKESH KALPANA 1 12018348801 T007541
33 PATURKAR RUTUJA PRASHANT VAISHALI 1 12018348784 T007541
34 RANANAWARE SANGRAM DATTATRAY MADHURI 1 12018348799 T007541
35 RASAL HRITIK SURESH SARIKA 1 12018348786 T007541
36 RATHOD SWAPNIL RANGARAO SUNITA 1 12018348792 T007541
37 RAUT ABHISHEK DIPAK MEENA 1 12018348793 T007541
38 RAUT VISHAL SANJAY NANDA 1 12018348800 T007541
39 SAKORE SHIVAM VITTHAL JYOTI 1 12018348790 T007541
40 SONONE KETAKI VIJAY NITA 1 12018348797 T007541
41 TILEKAR AJINKYA ROHIDAS ROHINI 1 12018348804 T007541
42 ZURANGE YOGESH SUBHASH ROHINI 1 12018348796 T007541
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BHAYYE AKHILESH BABAN

BHOSALE NIKITA PRASHANT

CHAUDHARI PRITI VISHNU

CHAUDHARI YUGANDHARA GUNWANT

CHOPADE KOMAL SUNIL

DORLE PRAMOD BABAN

GAIKWAD PRASHANT SHIVAJI

GAWATE POOJA NAVNATH

GUND ASHWINI UTTAM

GUPTA SIDDHARTH ANIL

JADHAV NEHA PRAKASH

JADHAV PRATIKSHA SANJAY

JAIN SACHIN VASANT

JOSHI GEETA SHEKHAR

KADAM MADHURI BABASAHEB

KAKADE SUMEET POPAT

KALE NITEEN RAMESHWAR

KALE TUSHAR RAJENDRA

KANDHARE RACHANA BALRAJ

KUMBHAR ANSHUJA SHAILESH

MALI AKASH DATTATRAYA

MALKHEDE KESHAV JITENDRA

MANE PRATIKSHA RAMKISAN

PANSARE MOHINI BALASO

PAWAR SAYALEE SANDEEP

POTRE SACHIN ANIL

PRATAP ATISH GANPATI

PUNDGE VISHAKHA SATAVA

SALUNKE AKSHATA DIPAK

SAWANT SWAPNIL JALINDAR

SHROTRE ATHARVA HARENDRA

Mother Name

SUNITA

SUVARNA

CHHABUBAI

KANCHAN

SAVITA

ASHABAI

INDUMATI

VAISHALI

SANGITA

NILIMA

SAVITA

USHA

NUTAN

MEGHA

ANITA

UJWALA

ANITA

RADHIKA

ANITA

DIPALI

ANITA

USHA

RADHA

SAVITA

MANISHA

MANDA

BEBI

NARMADA

SANGITA

JAYSHREE

SHILPA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

:2018-2019- For Course; B.E. (Computer)

Year

Eligibility No
12018348826
12018348818
12018348806
12018348807
12018348830
12018348821
12018348835
12018348829
12018348808
12018348817
12018348811
12018348823
12018348814
12018348827
12018348824
12018348819
12018348831
12018348832
12018348810
12018348816
12018348809
12018348815
12018348812
12018348836
12018348828
12018348834
12018348825
12018348820
12018348833
12018348813

12018348822

List ID

T007551

TO07551

TO007551

TO007551

TO007551

TO007551

TO007551

TO07551

TO07551

TO07551

TO007551

TO007551

TO07551

TO07551

TO007551

TO007551

TO07551

TO007551

T007551

TO07551

TO007551

TO07551

TO007551

T007551

TO07551

TO007551

TO007551

TO007551

TO007551

TO007551

TO07551
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